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Azbell, Evelyn

Betry, Allen
Brigham, Ann
Buch, Valerie
Chmiel, Mia
Collins, Matthew
Cordova, Hilary
Dettmering, Jane
Ford, Scott
Glimore, James
Gretzinger, Casey
Hackett, Sarah
Konkol, Marla
Kunelius, David
Myers, Linda
Nickels, Michele
Nordine, Dawn
Oestreich, Jon
Phalin, Teri
Plautz, Bryan
Strassman, Kellie
Tepper, Beth
Verage, Lynn
Walaszek, Annette
Wallace, Kelly

Zoch, Kathleen

WSPEI Coordinator

Director of School Improvement Services

Grant Writer/Evaluator

Occupational Therapist

Associate Director of School Improvement Services
Director of Special Education & Regional Service Network (RSN)
Director of Finance

Speech Clinician

SpEd Coordinator & School Psychologist
Vision/Orientation & Mobility Teacher

Associate Director of School Improvement Services

Director of Wisconsin Resource Center for Charter Schools

Local Vocational Education Coordinator; Youth Apprenticeship Program Support

Special Ed Coordinator; PBIS Coordinator
Associate Director of School Improvement Services

Director of Wisconsin Virtual School

Executive Director of Wisconsin Virtual School; Administrative Designee

Associate Director of Wisconsin Virtual School

Behavior Strategist & Program Support Coordinator

Director of Facility & Grounds

Special Education Teacher

Early Childhood Program Support

Comprehensive School Health Coordinator; Project Coordinator
Associate Director of Wisconsin Virtual School

Special Education Teacher

Speech Clinician

Director

Administration

Director

Itinerant

Director

Administration

Administration

Itinerant

Itinerant

Itinerant

Itinerant

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Administration

Director

Director

Director

Itinerant

Director

Director

Director

Itinerant

Itinerant

152
260
160
114
220
260
260
152
199
230
220
260
20

223
220
260
260
200
200
90

190
112
230
220
190

76
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