## CESA 9 2018-19 STAFFING CONTRACTED STAFF

Employee Name	Position	Classification	Days
Azbell, Evelyn	WSPEI Coordinator	Director	152
Betry, Allen	Director of School Improvement Services	Administration	260
Brigham, Ann	Grant Writer/Evaluator	Director	160
Buch, Valerie	Occupational Therapist	Itinerant	114
Chmiel, Mia	Associate Director of School Improvement Services	Director	220
Collins, Matthew	Director of Special Education & Regional Service Network (RSN)	Administration	260
Cordova, Hilary	Director of Finance	Administration	260
Dettmering, Jane	Speech Clinician	Itinerant	152
Ford, Scott	SpEd Coordinator & School Psychologist	Itinerant	199
Glimore, James	Vision/Orientation & Mobility Teacher	Itinerant	230
Gretzinger, Casey	Associate Director of School Improvement Services	Itinerant	220
Hackett, Sarah	Director of Wisconsin Resource Center for Charter Schools	Director	260
Konkol, Marla	Local Vocational Education Coordinator; Youth Apprenticeship Program Support	Director	20
Kunelius, David	Special Ed Coordinator; PBIS Coordinator	Director	223
Myers, Linda	Associate Director of School Improvement Services	Director	220
Nickels, Michele	Director of Wisconsin Virtual School	Director	260
Nordine, Dawn	Executive Director of Wisconsin Virtual School; Administrative Designee	Administration	260
Oestreich, Jon	Associate Director of Wisconsin Virtual School	Director	200
Phalin, Teri	Behavior Strategist & Program Support Coordinator	Director	200
Plautz, Bryan	Director of Facility & Grounds	Director	90
Strassman, Kellie	Special Education Teacher	Itinerant	190
Tepper, Beth	Early Childhood Program Support	Director	112
Verage, Lynn	Comprehensive School Health Coordinator; Project Coordinator	Director	230
Walaszek, Annette	Associate Director of Wisconsin Virtual School	Director	220
Wallace, Kelly	Special Education Teacher	Itinerant	190
Zoch, Kathleen	Speech Clinician	Itinerant	76

Printed: 5/1/2018